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Position Other Positions Held

Senior Health Services Program
Spec

Registered Nurse
Senior Community Health Spec
Mid-Level Practitioner

Health Services Program Spec
Unrep

Office Specialist Il M&C
Mid-Level Practitioner Hourly
Office Specialist Il M&C

Health Services Program Spec

City
Berkeley

Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley
Berkeley

Department
Health Prom/Schl Clin/Health

Health Prom/Schl Clin/Health
Health Prom/Schl Clin/Health
Health Prom/Schl Clin/Health
Health Prom/Schl Clin/Health

Health Prom/Schl Clin/Health
Health Prom/Schl Clin/Health
Health Prom/Schl Clin/Health
Health Prom/Schl Clin/Health

Total Wages

$94,088

$87,402
$67,950
$60,619
$46,869

$39,948
$34,916
$28,480
$16,681



